
2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
Race 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 23 B Mathew FYFFE / AESC BF1 Aprilia RSV4 1000 7 7:05.181 59.802 2
2 120 C Pat McNAMARA BF2 Triumph Day. 675 7 7:11.492 6.311 1:00.384 2
3 88 A Marc BALESTRO BF1 Ducati 1198 7 7:13.600 8.419 1:00.689 2
4 41 D Brian KOZAN BF1 BMW S RR 1000 7 7:14.101 8.920 1:01.079 2
5 40 B Rick FITZSIMMONS BF1 Ducati Panigale 1199 7 7:15.801 10.620 1:01.041 2
6 268 B John PRICE BF1 BMW S RR 1000 7 7:16.654 11.473 1:01.041 3
7 131 B John QUINN / SC Project 

Oceania / Aark Suspension 
& Tuning

BF2 Triumph Day. 675 7 7:19.680 14.499 1:01.547 5

8 33 C Allen McGUIRE BF1 BMW S RR 1000 7 7:23.245 18.064 1:02.170 5
9 22 C Matt EDWARDS BF2 Triumph Day. 675 7 7:24.071 18.890 1:02.208 4
10 49 B Scott RINALDIS BF2 Ducati 999 7 7:24.470 19.289 1:02.071 5
11 85 B Fergus GIBSON BF2 Triumph Str. Trip. 765 7 7:28.768 23.587 1:02.862 5
12 66 C David SIMONS BF2 Ducati Panigale 959 7 7:29.105 23.924 1:02.931 4
13 121 D Andrew BURLEY BF1 Ducati 1098 7 7:35.943 30.762 1:02.652 2
14 83 D Manuel LOQUENZ BF1 Aprillia 1000 7 7:37.266 32.085 1:04.051 6
15 232 D Jason CLIFF BF1 Ducati 1299 7 7:37.975 32.794 1:03.007 7
16 71 C Mark FLETCHER BF1 BMW S RR 1000 7 7:39.874 34.693 1:04.028 3
17 53 B Michael JEFFERY / 

MOTORACER / 
Powerhouse Group

BF2 Triumph Day. 675 7 7:40.587 35.406 1:04.205 2

18 369 C Jason DLUGOSZ BF1 Aprilia RSV4 999 7 7:54.864 49.683 1:05.380 3
DNF 44 D Scott JANSSEN BF2 Triumph Day. 675 3 3:21.605 4 Laps 1:03.979 3

Fastest Lap was 59.802 by Mathew FYFFE
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
22 Matt EDWARDS 1:08.365 1:02.992 1:02.600 1:02.208 1:02.385 1:02.898 1:02.623
23 Mathew FYFFE 1:03.886 59.802 1:00.271 1:00.436 1:00.218 1:00.443 1:00.125
33 Allen McGUIRE 1:09.127 1:02.722 1:02.289 1:02.315 1:02.170 1:02.337 1:02.285
40 Rick FITZSIMMONS 1:06.331 1:01.041 1:01.371 1:01.327 1:01.581 1:02.254 1:01.896
41 Brian KOZAN 1:05.957 1:01.079 1:01.372 1:01.295 1:01.680 1:01.629 1:01.089
44 Scott JANSSEN 1:12.468 1:05.158 1:03.979
49 Scott RINALDIS 1:10.178 1:02.075 1:02.246 1:02.480 1:02.071 1:02.601 1:02.819
53 Michael JEFFERY 1:11.542 1:04.205 1:04.367 1:05.226 1:05.136 1:05.125 1:04.986
66 David SIMONS 1:09.631 1:03.490 1:03.075 1:02.931 1:03.034 1:03.205 1:03.739
71 Mark FLETCHER 1:12.775 1:04.156 1:04.028 1:04.298 1:04.427 1:04.908 1:05.282
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:11.952 1:04.550 1:04.124 1:04.080 1:04.247 1:04.051 1:04.262
85 Fergus GIBSON 1:10.083 1:03.454 1:03.041 1:02.972 1:02.862 1:03.194 1:03.162
88 Marc BALESTRO 1:07.006 1:00.689 1:01.244 1:01.467 1:01.345 1:01.038 1:00.811
120 Pat McNAMARA 1:05.217 1:00.384 1:00.977 1:00.935 1:01.088 1:01.162 1:01.729
121 Andrew BURLEY 1:11.611 1:02.652 1:02.962 1:03.964 1:03.037 1:05.015 1:06.702
131 John QUINN 1:08.000 1:02.487 1:01.781 1:01.634 1:01.547 1:02.013 1:02.218
232 Jason CLIFF 1:14.078 1:04.007 1:03.712 1:03.966 1:04.761 1:04.444 1:03.007
268 John PRICE 1:08.684 1:01.742 1:01.041 1:01.630 1:01.229 1:01.110 1:01.218
369 Jason DLUGOSZ 1:14.540 1:05.859 1:05.380 1:06.240 1:07.217 1:07.074 1:08.554

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
Race 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
22  Matt EDWARDS  (9th) 7 22.089 15.437 23.563 1:01.089

1 28.278 16.282 23.805 1:08.365
2 22.890 16.158 23.944 1:02.992 44  Scott JANSSEN  (DNF)
3 22.694 15.798 24.108 1:02.600 1 30.274 17.116 25.078 1:12.468
4 22.677 15.593 23.938 1:02.208 2 23.272 16.707 25.179 1:05.158
5 22.648 15.704 24.033 1:02.385 3 23.095 16.398 24.486 1:03.979
6 23.034 15.807 24.057 1:02.898
7 22.716 15.863 24.044 1:02.623 49  Scott RINALDIS  (10th)

1 29.386 16.468 24.324 1:10.178
23  Mathew FYFFE  (1st) 2 22.798 15.529 23.748 1:02.075

1 25.938 14.791 23.157 1:03.886 3 22.460 15.716 24.070 1:02.246
2 21.815 14.727 23.260 59.802 4 22.537 15.821 24.122 1:02.480
3 22.174 14.880 23.217 1:00.271 5 22.573 15.520 23.978 1:02.071
4 21.946 15.200 23.290 1:00.436 6 22.599 15.897 24.105 1:02.601
5 21.867 14.981 23.370 1:00.218 7 22.731 15.774 24.314 1:02.819
6 21.906 15.144 23.393 1:00.443
7 21.804 15.060 23.261 1:00.125 53  Michael JEFFERY  (17th)

1 29.723 16.831 24.988 1:11.542
33  Allen McGUIRE  (8th) 2 23.444 16.169 24.592 1:04.205

1 28.855 16.199 24.073 1:09.127 3 23.634 16.093 24.640 1:04.367
2 22.506 15.986 24.230 1:02.722 4 23.807 16.471 24.948 1:05.226
3 22.282 15.992 24.015 1:02.289 5 23.976 16.294 24.866 1:05.136
4 22.645 15.853 23.817 1:02.315 6 24.017 16.206 24.902 1:05.125
5 22.696 15.670 23.804 1:02.170 7 23.989 16.113 24.884 1:04.986
6 22.689 15.600 24.048 1:02.337
7 22.644 15.735 23.906 1:02.285 66  David SIMONS  (12th)

1 28.925 16.344 24.362 1:09.631
40  Rick FITZSIMMONS  (5th) 2 23.398 15.976 24.116 1:03.490

1 27.398 15.398 23.535 1:06.331 3 23.105 15.875 24.095 1:03.075
2 22.298 15.232 23.511 1:01.041 4 23.065 15.786 24.080 1:02.931
3 22.356 15.385 23.630 1:01.371 5 23.044 15.758 24.232 1:03.034
4 22.516 15.115 23.696 1:01.327 6 22.951 15.979 24.275 1:03.205
5 22.561 15.403 23.617 1:01.581 7 23.392 16.136 24.211 1:03.739
6 22.800 15.416 24.038 1:02.254
7 22.455 15.681 23.760 1:01.896 71  Mark FLETCHER  (16th)

1 30.210 17.512 25.053 1:12.775
41  Brian KOZAN  (4th) 2 22.951 16.368 24.837 1:04.156

1 27.150 15.376 23.431 1:05.957 3 23.026 16.475 24.527 1:04.028
2 22.243 15.310 23.526 1:01.079 4 23.361 16.293 24.644 1:04.298
3 22.284 15.439 23.649 1:01.372 5 23.163 16.564 24.700 1:04.427
4 22.116 15.543 23.636 1:01.295 6 23.234 16.668 25.006 1:04.908
5 22.554 15.456 23.670 1:01.680 7 23.796 16.488 24.998 1:05.282
6 22.281 15.329 24.019 1:01.629



2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
Race 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
83  Manuel LOQUENZ  (14th) 5 22.743 15.774 24.520 1:03.037

1 30.031 17.082 24.839 1:11.952 6 23.853 15.998 25.164 1:05.015
2 23.283 16.546 24.721 1:04.550 7 24.696 16.126 25.880 1:06.702
3 23.096 16.576 24.452 1:04.124
4 23.072 16.378 24.630 1:04.080 131  John QUINN  (7th)
5 23.231 16.499 24.517 1:04.247 1 28.238 15.984 23.778 1:08.000
6 23.229 16.368 24.454 1:04.051 2 22.902 15.836 23.749 1:02.487
7 22.998 16.670 24.594 1:04.262 3 22.571 15.483 23.727 1:01.781

4 22.594 15.493 23.547 1:01.634
85  Fergus GIBSON  (11th) 5 22.559 15.494 23.494 1:01.547

1 29.058 16.619 24.406 1:10.083 6 22.839 15.664 23.510 1:02.013
2 23.295 15.928 24.231 1:03.454 7 22.582 15.740 23.896 1:02.218
3 23.022 15.790 24.229 1:03.041
4 22.830 15.960 24.182 1:02.972 232  Jason CLIFF  (15th)
5 23.009 15.654 24.199 1:02.862 1 30.476 17.548 26.054 1:14.078
6 23.015 15.882 24.297 1:03.194 2 23.534 15.997 24.476 1:04.007
7 23.157 15.874 24.131 1:03.162 3 23.317 16.128 24.267 1:03.712

4 23.265 16.294 24.407 1:03.966
88  Marc BALESTRO  (3rd) 5 23.857 16.413 24.491 1:04.761

1 27.644 15.802 23.560 1:07.006 6 22.922 16.424 25.098 1:04.444
2 22.147 15.195 23.347 1:00.689 7 22.987 15.893 24.127 1:03.007
3 22.406 15.359 23.479 1:01.244
4 22.526 15.406 23.535 1:01.467 268  John PRICE  (6th)
5 22.469 15.442 23.434 1:01.345 1 28.582 16.242 23.860 1:08.684
6 22.127 15.403 23.508 1:01.038 2 22.151 16.121 23.470 1:01.742
7 22.063 15.410 23.338 1:00.811 3 22.025 15.427 23.589 1:01.041

4 22.395 15.504 23.731 1:01.630
120  Pat McNAMARA  (2nd) 5 22.154 15.406 23.669 1:01.229

1 26.651 15.234 23.332 1:05.217 6 22.011 15.417 23.682 1:01.110
2 22.109 15.073 23.202 1:00.384 7 22.148 15.472 23.598 1:01.218
3 22.220 15.259 23.498 1:00.977
4 22.296 15.161 23.478 1:00.935 369  Jason DLUGOSZ  (18th)
5 22.418 15.240 23.430 1:01.088 1 31.347 17.518 25.675 1:14.540
6 22.290 15.370 23.502 1:01.162 2 24.070 16.795 24.994 1:05.859
7 22.666 15.412 23.651 1:01.729 3 24.091 16.465 24.824 1:05.380

4 24.370 16.645 25.225 1:06.240
121  Andrew BURLEY  (13th) 5 24.496 17.161 25.560 1:07.217

1 29.813 16.940 24.858 1:11.611 6 24.718 16.852 25.504 1:07.074
2 23.099 15.686 23.867 1:02.652 7 25.138 17.371 26.045 1:08.554
3 23.014 15.647 24.301 1:02.962
4 23.268 16.044 24.652 1:03.964

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
Race 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 23 Mathew FYFFE Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:03.886 1
2 1 23 Mathew FYFFE Aprilia RSV4 1000 59.802 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
85 1:03.454 9.849 40 1:01.327 5.675 369 1:07.217 34.623 66 1:03.739 23.924

Lap 1 121 1:02.652 10.575 88 1:01.467 6.011 121 1:06.702 30.762
23 1:03.886 53 1:04.205 12.059 268 1:01.630 8.702 Lap 6 83 1:04.262 32.085

120 1:05.217 1.331 83 1:04.550 12.814 131 1:01.634 9.507 23 1:00.443 232 1:03.007 32.794
41 1:05.957 2.071 71 1:04.156 13.243 22 1:02.208 11.770 120 1:01.162 4.707 71 1:05.282 34.693
40 1:06.331 2.445 44 1:05.158 13.938 33 1:02.315 12.058 88 1:01.038 7.733 53 1:04.986 35.406
88 1:07.006 3.120 232 1:04.007 14.397 49 1:02.480 12.584 41 1:01.629 7.956 369 1:08.554 49.683

131 1:08.000 4.114 369 1:05.859 16.711 66 1:02.931 14.732 40 1:02.254 8.849
22 1:08.365 4.479 85 1:02.972 15.155 268 1:01.110 10.380

268 1:08.684 4.798 Lap 3 121 1:03.964 16.794 131 1:02.013 12.406
33 1:09.127 5.241 23 1:00.271 83 1:04.080 20.311 33 1:02.337 15.904
66 1:09.631 5.745 120 1:00.977 2.619 71 1:04.298 20.862 22 1:02.898 16.392
85 1:10.083 6.197 41 1:01.372 4.449 53 1:05.226 20.945 49 1:02.601 16.595
49 1:10.178 6.292 40 1:01.371 4.784 232 1:03.966 21.368 66 1:03.205 20.310
53 1:11.542 7.656 88 1:01.244 4.980 369 1:06.240 27.624 85 1:03.194 20.550

121 1:11.611 7.725 268 1:01.041 7.508 121 1:05.015 24.185
83 1:11.952 8.066 131 1:01.781 8.309 Lap 5 83 1:04.051 27.948
44 1:12.468 8.582 22 1:02.600 9.998 23 1:00.218 71 1:04.908 29.536
71 1:12.775 8.889 33 1:02.289 10.179 120 1:01.088 3.988 232 1:04.444 29.912

232 1:14.078 10.192 49 1:02.246 10.540 41 1:01.680 6.770 53 1:05.125 30.545
369 1:14.540 10.654 66 1:03.075 12.237 40 1:01.581 7.038 369 1:07.074 41.254

85 1:03.041 12.619 88 1:01.345 7.138
Lap 2 121 1:02.962 13.266 268 1:01.229 9.713 Lap 7

23 59.802 53 1:04.367 16.155 131 1:01.547 10.836 23 1:00.125
120 1:00.384 1.913 83 1:04.124 16.667 22 1:02.385 13.937 120 1:01.729 6.311

41 1:01.079 3.348 71 1:04.028 17.000 33 1:02.170 14.010 88 1:00.811 8.419
40 1:01.041 3.684 44 1:03.979 17.646 49 1:02.071 14.437 41 1:01.089 8.920
88 1:00.689 4.007 232 1:03.712 17.838 66 1:03.034 17.548 40 1:01.896 10.620

268 1:01.742 6.738 369 1:05.380 21.820 85 1:02.862 17.799 268 1:01.218 11.473
131 1:02.487 6.799 121 1:03.037 19.613 131 1:02.218 14.499

22 1:02.992 7.669 Lap 4 83 1:04.247 24.340 33 1:02.285 18.064
33 1:02.722 8.161 23 1:00.436 71 1:04.427 25.071 22 1:02.623 18.890
49 1:02.075 8.565 120 1:00.935 3.118 53 1:05.136 25.863 49 1:02.819 19.289
66 1:03.490 9.433 41 1:01.295 5.308 232 1:04.761 25.911 85 1:03.162 23.587

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
131 41 41 41 41 41 88 88

88 40 40 40 40 40 41 41
41 88 88 88 88 88 40 40

268 131 268 268 268 268 268 268
40 22 131 131 131 131 131 131
33 268 22 22 22 22 33 33
22 33 33 33 33 33 22 22
66 66 49 49 49 49 49 49
85 85 66 66 66 66 66 85

121 49 85 85 85 85 85 66
232 53 121 121 121 121 121 121

49 121 53 53 83 83 83 83
71 83 83 83 71 71 71 232

181 44 71 71 53 53 232 71
44 71 44 44 232 232 53 53

5 232 232 232 369 369 369 369
53 369 369 369

369
83

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
RACE 2  (Event 11)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

 1
1

 23 M. FYFFE
7:05.181

2
 120 P. McNAMARA7:11.492

3
 88 M. BALESTRO

7:13.600

 2
4

 41 B. KOZAN
7:14.101

5
 40 R. FITZSIMMON7:15.801

6
 268 J. PRICE

7:16.654

 3
7

 131 J. QUINN
7:19.680

8
 33 A. McGUIRE

7:23.245

9
 22 M. EDWARDS

7:24.071

 4
10

 49 S. RINALDIS
7:24.470

11
 85 F. GIBSON

7:28.768

12
 66 D. SIMONS

7:29.105

 5
13

 121 A. BURLEY
7:35.943

14
 83 M. LOQUENZ

7:37.266

15
 232 J. CLIFF

7:37.975

 6
16

 71 M. FLETCHER
7:39.874

17
 53 M. JEFFERY

7:40.587

18
 369 J. DLUGOSZ

7:54.864

 7
19

 44 S. JANSSEN
3:21.605
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

BEARS F1 & F2
RACE 2  (Event 11)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 13:58:10
Event: R05 Laps: 7

Weather: Mostly sunny  - Temp: 20.9C Starters: 19
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:10

 1
1

 23 M. FYFFE
7:05.181

2
 120 P. McNAMARA7:11.492

3
 88 M. BALESTRO

7:13.600

 2
4

 41 B. KOZAN
7:14.101

5
 40 R. FITZSIMMON7:15.801

6
 268 J. PRICE

7:16.654

 3
7

 131 J. QUINN
7:19.680

8
 33 A. McGUIRE

7:23.245

9
 22 M. EDWARDS

7:24.071

 4
10

 49 S. RINALDIS
7:24.470

11
 85 F. GIBSON

7:28.768

12
 66 D. SIMONS

7:29.105

 5
13

 121 A. BURLEY
7:35.943

14
 83 M. LOQUENZ

7:37.266

15
 232 J. CLIFF

7:37.975

 6
16

 71 M. FLETCHER
7:39.874

17
 53 M. JEFFERY

7:40.587

18
 369 J. DLUGOSZ

7:54.864

 7
19

 44 S. JANSSEN
3:21.605
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

FORMULA 1 / BEARS F1 & F2
PROVISIONAL PROGRESSIVE SERIES POINTS

BEARS - FORMULA 1
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

Pos No Name W/ton B/ford PI Race 1 Total

1 23 Mathew FYFFE 100 100 85 25 310
2 85 Fergus GIBSON 72 67 139
3 71 Mark FLETCHER 68 30 29 11 138
4 40 Rick FITZSIMMONS 73 33 17 123
5 33 Allen McGUIRE 47 57 15 119
6 232 Jason CLIFF 58 42 12 112
7 41 Brian KOZAN 92 18 110
8 55 Luke CROSTON 38 70 108
9 88 Marc BALESTRO 71 20 91
10 Kym GROSSER 80 80
11 268 John PRICE 53 16 69
12 121 Andrew BURLEY 52 14 66
13 3 Ricky FLEMING 65 65
14 54 Brendan WILSON 58 58
15 81a Max JORDAN 54 54
16 83 Manuel LOQUENZ 33 13 46
17 369 Jason DLUGOSZ 26 10 36
18 42 Luke MYERS 36 36
19 56 Sandy SPYRAKIS 19 19
20 119 David CHORLTON 11 11

BEARS - FORMULA 2
Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4

Pos No Name W/ton B/ford PI Race 1 Total

1 66 David SIMONS 100 36 65 15 216
2 181 Bill BIRDSEY 80 68 48 196
3 120 Pat McNAMARA 100 67 25 192
4 53 Michael JEFFERY 68 43 14 125
5 5 Philip BARTUSH 75 50 125
6 44 Scott JANSSEN 54 42 96
7 22 Matt EDWARDS 67 18 85
8 131 John QUINN 61 20 81
9 49 Scott RINALDIS 55 17 72
10 104 Royce ROWE 70 70
11 18 Kane MILLERD 64 64
12 235 Peter GEORGIOU 61 61
13 85 Fergus GIBSON 39 16 55
14 25 Peter BRIGHTON 52 52
15 76 Scott WEBSTER 51 51
16 8 Stuart DEANS 7 7


